Region 1 Newcastle and Northumberland

Name

Arora, Prachi
Cottam, Edward
Francis, Daniel
Berry, Naman
Craggs, Alistair
Ross, Ethan

Lee, Hyunwoo
Phillips, James
Woodman, Harry
Weinstein, Tom
Xu, Weiming
Mapalana, Aveesha
Robinson, Ben
Tong, Daniel
Lancaster, Isaac
Ansari, Aazmeer
Clark, Daniel
Harkensee, Kai
Dyter, Joel
Turner, Jake
Thompson McKie, Tal
Pearson, Michael

Nandakumar,
Karthikeyan

Palmer, Ewan

Wu, Jiatong

Yang, Jason
Messer, Joseph
Ericho-Briones, Jan
Reid, James

Westthorp, Jamie
Savin, Oliver
Bird, Alexander

Pattinson, Ethan
Lee, Jinwoo

Ward, Connor

Siemens, Jan
Nemeth, Otto

Team

RGS Newcastle
Dame Allen's
St Mary's A
RGS Newcastle
St Mary's B
RGS Newcastle
St Mary's A
RGS Newcastle
Jesmond Park
St Cuthbert's
RGS Newcastle
St Mary's B
RGS Newcastle
St Cuthbert's
St Cuthbert's
St Cuthbert's
St Mary's B
Jesmond Park
St Mary's A
Jesmond Park
Jesmond Park
Jesmond Park

St Mary's B

Jesmond Park
St Mary's B

St Mary's B

St Cuthbert's
St Cuthbert's
RGS Newcastle

Longridge
Towers

Dame Allen's

Longridge
Towers

Dame Allen's
St Mary's A

Longridge
Towers

St Mary's B
St Mary's A

Performance Score Games

1390
1934
400

1522
400

1238
400

1390
1656
1379
200

1051
1176
728

1167
1117
599

1218
1611
1059
1362
1019

708

1283
681
1405
831
841
447

1296
1098
1196

-400
1027

-324

-400
-400

_, W, NP W P W

[\
NN

O O O o o o o o

= P, PPN WL W, LR, NN, W REW

N

N W WL, N -

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
0%
50%
0%

0%

0%

50%
0%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults

Chen, Mo Dame Allen's 1080 0 1 0% 0%

Pearson, Robin Longridge 1021 0 1 0% 0%
Towers

Thompson, Ben Dame Allen's 1066 0 1 0% 0%

Wau, Feitong St Mary's A -400 0 1 0% 0%

Treagust-Webb, Zac ]T‘Ol“g“dge 861 0o 1 0% 0%
owers

Garrigosa, Jamie rongridge 950 0 1 0% 0%
owers

Li, Nuo Dame Allen's 753 0 1 0% 0%

Barbieri, Luca St Mary's B 1204 0 1 0% 0%



