Region 1 Newcastle and Northumberland

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Arora, Prachi	RGS Newcastle	1390	3	3	100%	100%
Cottam, Edward	Dame Allen's	1934	1	1	100%	100%
Francis, Daniel	St Mary's A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Berry, Naman	RGS Newcastle	1522	3	3	100%	100%
Craggs, Alistair	St Mary's B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Ross, Ethan	RGS Newcastle	1238	2	2	100%	100%
Lee, Hyunwoo	St Mary's A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Phillips, James	RGS Newcastle	1390	3	3	100%	100%
Woodman, Harry	Jesmond Park	1656	1	1	100%	100%
Weinstein, Tom	St Cuthbert's	1379	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Xu, Weiming	RGS Newcastle	200	1½	2	75%	75%
Mapalana, Aveesha	St Mary's B	1051	1½	2	75%	75%
Robinson, Ben	RGS Newcastle	1176	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Tong, Daniel	St Cuthbert's	728	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Lancaster, Isaac	St Cuthbert's	1167	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Ansari, Aazmeer	St Cuthbert's	1117	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Clark, Daniel	St Mary's B	599	1	2	50%	50%
Harkensee, Kai	Jesmond Park	1218	0	1	50%	0%
Dyter, Joel	St Mary's A	1611	1/2	1	50%	50%
Turner, Jake	Jesmond Park	1059	0	1	50%	0%
Thompson McKie, Tal	Jesmond Park	1362	0	1	50%	0%
Pearson, Michael	Jesmond Park	1019	0	1	50%	0%
Nandakumar, Karthikeyan	St Mary's B	708	1	2	50%	50%
Palmer, Ewan	Jesmond Park	1283	0	1	50%	0%
Wu, Jiatong	St Mary's B	681	1	2	50%	50%
Yang, Jason	St Mary's B	1405	1/2	1	50%	50%
Messer, Joseph	St Cuthbert's	831	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Ericho-Briones, Jan	St Cuthbert's	841	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Reid, James	RGS Newcastle	447	1/2	2	25%	25%
Westthorp, Jamie	Longridge Towers	1296	0	1	0%	0%
Savin, Oliver	Dame Allen's	1098	0	1	0%	0%
Bird, Alexander	Longridge Towers	1196	0	1	0%	0%
Pattinson, Ethan	Dame Allen's	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Lee, Jinwoo	St Mary's A	1027	0	1	0%	0%
Ward, Connor	Longridge Towers	-324	0	1	0%	0%
Siemens, Jan	St Mary's B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Nemeth, Otto	St Mary's A	-400	0	1	0%	0%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Chen, Mo	Dame Allen's	1080	0	1	0%	0%
Pearson, Robin	Longridge Towers	1021	0	1	0%	0%
Thompson, Ben	Dame Allen's	1066	0	1	0%	0%
Wu, Feitong	St Mary's A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Treagust-Webb, Zac	Longridge Towers	861	0	1	0%	0%
Garrigosa, Jamie	Longridge Towers	950	0	1	0%	0%
Li, Nuo	Dame Allen's	753	0	1	0%	0%
Barbieri, Luca	St Mary's B	1204	0	1	0%	0%